Hertfordshire County Cross-Country Championships
Haileybury College, Hertford Heath - 6 January 2008
Under 13 Girls - 3400m

Position

oO~NO O WDNPE

No
943
936
916
920
908
918
931
919
955
925
903
939
912
917
940
949
913
910
902
909
921
901
924
941
906
930
934
927
938
935
946
932
942
933

Time

13.35
13.48
14.03
14.08
14.10
14.18
14.32
14.33
14.57
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.12
15.12
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.22
15.23
15.38
15.45
15.47
16.02
16.11
16.31
16.39
16.46
16.58
17.00
17.05
17.10
17.13
17.23

TEAMS

1 Herts Phoenix

Name Surname

K Mimms

A MacKenzie
M Gough

L Bird

A Eykelbosch
E Lloyd

N Hodson

J Denham
H Hollis

E Calder

C Wingfield
D Newman
A Moores

N Dalton

R Graham
C Bentley

S Needleman
S Grover

B Carter

S Morris

L Coffey

K Conway
R O’Sullivan
N Shah

C Michael

S Messent
H Hull

S Bull

L Dee

E Fox

N Yates

E Bailey

L Ham

K Hall

3,4,6

2 Shaftesbury Barnet 1,12,15

3 Dacorum & Tring
4 St Albans AC

5 Herts Phoenix B
6 Barnet

7 St Albans AC B
8 St Albans AC C

513,17
2,7,26
8,14,21
11,19,22
27,28,29
30,32,34

Club

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
St Albans AC

Herts Phoenix

Herts Phoenix

Dacorum & Tring

Herts Phoenix

St Albans AC

Herts Phoenix

Watford Harriers

Royston Crows

Barnet & District
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Dacorum & Tring

Herts Phoenix

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Watford Harriers

Dacorum & Tring

Dacorum & Tring

Barnet & District

Dacorum & Tring

Herts Phoenix

Barnet & District

Royston Crows
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Barnet & District

St Albans AC

St Albans AC

St Albans AC

St Albans AC

St Albans AC

Stevenage & N Herts

St Albans AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
St Albans AC

13
28
35
35
43
52
84
96



